
PORT VOY NANSHA HONG KONG LAE HONIARA SUVA LAUTOKA MAJURO KOSRAE POHNPEI

ETA 6:00 1:00 6:00 8:00 7:00 8:00 8:00 3:00 6:00

ETB 8:00 3:00 8:00 10:00 9:00 10:00 10:00 8:00 8:00

ETD 19:00 (+1 Day) 20:00 00:01 (+2 DAY) 07:00 (+1 Day) 19:00 (+1 Day) 00:01 (+1 Day) 06:00 (+2 Day) 06:00 (+2 Day) 18:00

KOTA HARUM 0542S Thu, 08-Jan Fri, 09-Jan Tue, 20-Jan Mon, 26-Jan Fri, 30-Jan Sat, 31-Jan Fri, 06-Feb Mon, 09-Feb Wed, 11-Feb

KOTA HENING 1713S Wed, 14-Jan Thu, 15-Jan Mon, 26-Jan Thu, 29-Jan Tue, 03-Feb Thu, 05-Feb Wed, 11-Feb Sat, 14-Feb Mon, 16-Feb

KOTA HAPAS 0633S Mon, 02-Feb Wed, 04-Feb Thu, 12-Feb Sun, 15-Feb Fri, 20-Feb Sun, 22-Feb Fri, 27-Feb Mon, 02-Mar Wed, 04-Mar

KOTA HARUM 0543S Fri, 20-Feb Sat, 21-Feb Mon, 02-Mar Thu, 05-Mar Tue, 10-Mar Thu, 12-Mar Wed, 18-Mar Sun, 22-Mar Tue, 24-Mar

KOTA HENING 1715S Wed, 25-Feb Thu, 26-Feb Thu, 02-Apr Mon, 06-Apr Sat, 11-Apr Mon, 13-Apr Sun, 19-Apr Thu, 23-Apr Sat, 25-Apr

KOTA HAPAS 0634S Fri, 13-Mar Sat, 14-Mar Thu, 19-Mar Mon, 23-Mar Sat, 28-Mar Mon, 30-Mar Sun, 05-Apr Thu, 09-Apr Sat, 11-Apr

KOTA HARUM 0544S Mon, 06-Apr Tue, 07-Apr Thu, 16-Apr Mon, 20-Apr Sat, 25-Apr Mon, 27-Apr Sun, 03-May Thu, 07-May Sat, 09-May

KOTA HAPAS 0635S Mon, 20-Apr Tue, 21-Apr Thu, 30-Apr Mon, 04-May Sat, 09-May Mon, 11-May Sun, 17-May Thu, 21-May Sat, 23-May

KOTA HENING 1716S Mon, 04-May Tue, 05-May Thu, 14-May Mon, 18-May Sat, 23-May Mon, 25-May Sun, 31-May Thu, 04-Jun Sat, 06-Jun

KOTA HARUM 0545S Mon, 18-May Tue, 19-May Thu, 28-May Mon, 01-Jun Sat, 06-Jun Mon, 08-Jun Sun, 14-Jun Thu, 18-Jun Sat, 20-Jun

  For service enquiries please contact : NPDL transhipments
Tel + 64 941 4020

asia.sales@npdlship.com

Solomon Islands - Honiara
Express Freight Management

Tel + 677 21112
duanoc@expressfreight.com.sb

South Pacific Service (SPS)

Fiji - Suva & Lautoka
Transam Fiji Agencies

Tel + 679 3306241
transam-booking@transam.com.fj 


